1st 5-week Summer Schedule of Classes 2022

This class schedule is for communication and planning purposes only

Please use the printed Schedule of Classes, the MyRed registration system, or the official Registration and Records Web pages for official information

On-Line Class Schedule
Count Class # Course Sec

1"
0

1"
23

25
12

2685 101 501
2686 101 502
3158 102 501
2687 104 501
6504 104 502
2688 104 503
2690 106 510
2874 106 511
2925 106 512
2929 107 510
2949 107 511
2950 107 512
3065 107 513
2692 191 501

2693 203 501

2695 208 501
3159 208 502

2697 221 501

3176 302 501
2699 310 501
2700 314 501

6506 314 502

2702 399 501

2708 399H 501

3018 428/828 501

3085 493 501

2707 494 501

7641 800P 596

7642 801P 596

3080 802P 596

9012 802T 595
3081 802T 596

7645 804P 591

3144 804T 596

3082 805T 596

3015 806T 596

3141 810T 596

7647 811T 596

3086 893 501

3089 893 504

7649 893 596

2710 894 501

2712 899 501

2714 993 501

2716 994 501

2719 999 501

Course Name

College Algebra

College Algebra
Trigonometry

Applied Calculus

Applied Calculus

Applied Calculus

Calculus |

Calculus |

Calculus |

Calculus 1l

Calculus Il

Calculus 1l

Calculus Il

Special Topics in Mathematics
Contemporary Mathematics

Calculus Il
Calculus Ill

Differential Equations
Math Modeling
Introduction to Modern Algebra

Linear Algebra
Linear Algebra

Undergraduate Thesis

Honors Undergraduate Thesis

Principles of Operations Research

Seminar in Mathematics

Independent Study in Mathematics

Number and Operation for K-3 Mathematics Specialists

Geometry, Measurement, and Algebraic Thinking for K-3 Mathematics Specialists
Number, Geometry and Algebraic Thinking Il for K-3 Math Specialists

Functions, Algebra, and Geometry for Middle Level Teachers
Functions, Algebra, and Geometry for Middle Level Teachers

Problem Solving and Critical Thinking in the Elementary Classroom
Experimentation, Conjecture and Reasoning
Discrete Mathematics for Middle Level Teachers

Number Theory and Cryptology for Middle Level Teachers

Algebra for Algebra Teachers

Functions for High School Teachers

Seminar in Mathematics
Seminar in Mathematics
Seminar in Mathematics

Independent Study in Mathematics

Masters Thesis

Seminar in Mathematics

Independent Study in Mathematics

Doctoral Dissertation

Last Modified: 11/17/2022....12:36 pm

Contact: rijensen1@unl.edu

Time
9:15am-10:50am
6:30pm-9:20pm
11am-12:05pm
9:15am-10:50am
11am-12:35pm
6:30pm-9:20pm
8:45am-10:20am
10:30am-12:10pm
10:30am-12:10pm
8:45am-9:50am
10am-11:40am

10am-11:40am
10am-11:40am

11am-12:45pm

11am-1:10pm
8:40am-10:50am

11am-12:35pm
9:15am-10:50am
9:15am-10:50am

9:15am-10:50am
11am-12:35pm

11am-12:35pm

2:30pm-4pm

7:30am-12pm

7:30am-12pm

1pm-5pm

8am-12pm

8am-5pm

8am-12pm

12:45pm-2:20pm
8am-5pm

2:30pm-4pm

Day
MTWRF
MTR
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTR
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
Does Not Meet
MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWRF
MTWRF

Does Not Meet
Does Not Meet
MTWRF

Does Not Meet
MR

MTWRF
MTWRF

Does Not Meet

MTWRF
Does Not Meet

MTWRF

Does Not Meet
MTWRF

Does Not Meet
Does Not Meet
MTWRF

Does Not Meet
MTWRF
TWRF

MR

Does Not Meet
Does Not Meet
Does Not Meet

Does Not Meet

Building
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
BL
LPH
LPH
LPH
NRA
AVH

AVH 109
Web Conf

AVH
AVH
AVH

Web Conf
Web Conf

NRA
NRA
OLDH
NRA

TBD

Web Conf
Web Conf
NRA

Web Conf
NRA

AVH
NRA
TBD
NRA
NRA
Web Conf
NRA
TBD
LPH
TBD
NRA
NRA
NRA

NRA

Room
208
208

210

210
208
210

308
308
310

NN w

1

110

110

108

203

330

Last
Collier
Cancelled

Schmidt

Heitzman
Cancelled
Triplitt

DeClerk
Awadalla
Murray

First
Ellyn
Joshua
Alex
Carlie
Ash

Laila
Taylor

Kuzmanovs Nikola

Mallott
Mueller
Cancelled
Staff

Vanderhei

Morris
Cooke

Faurot
Lamb
Zimmitti

Pllaha
Reinke

Staff

Staff
Cohn
Staff
Jensen
Homp
Homp
Cancelled

Soto
Cancelled

Cancelled
Cancelled
Schneider
Cancelled
Cancelled
Zupan
Staff

Staff
Homp
Johnson
Johnson
Staff
Johnson

Johnson

Amanda
Sara

Petra

Valerie
David

Gregory
Colby
Frank

Tefjol
Ed

Steve

Rachelle

Michelle

Michelle

Katie

John

Alex

Michelle
Marilyn

Marilyn

Marilyn

Marilyn

Type
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA
GTA

GTA
GTA

GTA

GTA
LEC

GTA
GTA
GTA

FAC
LEC

FAC

FAC

FAC

FAC

FAC

AVH 111

AVH 109
Web Conf

AVH 110

AVH 110

AVH 108

Web Conf
Web Conf

NRA

NRA

OLDH 203

NRA

TBD

Web Conf

Web Conf

NRA

Web Conf
NRA

AVH 13

NRA

TBD

NRA

NRA

Web Conf

NRA

TBD

LPH 330

TBD

NRA

NRA

NRA

NRA



